freses

i

i SeNS

e e
“Hean i

L

)




/ H e S
/’ ‘. y - v
J . | L
/ p
i - . .
! . RN
i S .
. : - - " .:x
- LT i ‘.
N N
- . . N 1 . .
; a0 .
Y . L
ey el Lo
ol . . o
) : w'
A ’ a
8 ’ . .o
. o v ’ -
- ? s
R A ' . .
- . .
‘

. o .

. i .
B X '
e

9

¢ .
h
o
e
T
T .
P
=

X

s
4t
ek

-~ Wheel, frontid... ...l
‘ Wheel rearﬂ..},-..j;.;

-

pe

Carburetor.....coveuosas
Carburetor parts(optional)-.
Chaln, drlve........u.,...’
Chain'guard.:.:...w....s

gClutch(SlOTC)...J.;Q,,

Cfbnkshaft........ﬁ!.
Cylinder.:...... :
Cylinder ‘head...,

Exhaust system........
Fender, front.i...........

Fender P -Y-
01’

Frame..,.p....§......‘

‘Front brake..
‘Front fork...
Fuel tank....

Handlebar;a...,;.....f"

Headllght..x.......
. Ignition . system....x
chkstarter....i.qﬁ
Meter... .. ...l

Ny

L Pistond.iuyi Ll

Radlators....;..,..L,;r

Rear brake..i...
¥Seat...... ..

> 0 0 0
At

Shlfter...,j...ﬂp;..;5

Shock absorber.......
Slde covers.u..,.;...

Sw1ng AYM. e'e a% s are s an'a

Tallllght............

Tensichner, cam cha1n..¢
Transm1551o‘(510TC) 4
Transm1551oq(SlOTE TX}

Valves,.f..J..........

s

Water oump.........,:.

Air fllter......fﬁg,..'
. Cam chaln..i...,”...;;'j
Camshaft...........};.”

Clutch(510TE,TX)..veun.
éoollng............ﬁ..‘

J ‘€% ‘Crankcase,right. v .
,\\j\~erankcase left. .3’-w-yfff/

‘. e

s

"

LN ]
‘e
LA
v

o s
. ewe
LI
cge
. v .
e
L BN
ye .
.. e »

‘v...B=5 "

...B-10

+-..B=-6
..B-7,8:

7

e

AR o
e vB=2,3
.. .sB=2,3
S e 7
seeenB-13
vi.7.B=6"
' e -v.C 4 5
ceee..B=9

::\'P“)‘t, P
N

ar
ot ™
SN ) :~ 3

CEwr N a2 Juy




'u.

'Parts Book (paper)...u".
Parts Book flchg)

v WorkshOp Manual......j'
Owner's Manuale..... /oo oo o loniol AL _

v Supplement....y;ﬁ;,;;..l..‘..,;;};.,lS 17 952-1- , =~ ‘\
Frame (VIN) preflx.“‘f- "-/ S R v o AL

| 17 958 01 .
/:A5 17 958-01M |
T.15 17 544- 01 L

o . ,-r: - - S'lOIfC-I: 842251951HCP——,-7_-_ e L B .
- LS10TE =/ 842251951HWP—4£;;“;,'.._ o e
/ ’_s'f?v' 510TX_#x« 84225;951HXP-—--—;7 '

) L > . J{ ’ ; ’
Englne preflx- f f ] . i : \{'i
T F .
/ e . S N
v ) / : ‘7' : v \\‘
-7 /! ) - ; i

.15 17 865-02 - - T ”
A0

“ ‘!_DQMENSJO_NER OCH’VB‘ETE'TCK.I'\:JlNGAﬁ .

-DIMEN'S'IIONS AND _DlSCRIP.TlQNS,

v ,Kullager Fabnkaﬁtens beteckmng (SKF 6301) \ o
’Tamngar In{éa x ynrea x uocklek (25 x 42 x 7)

z - Antal kuggar /o
: o f

- ':'v

Skruvar Gangdimensaon x Iéngd (MG x 30) e - .
:.‘ Mv\;mrar:‘ ~Géngdin ension’ (MB) ,
.. Brickor Ty, inre! ynrea x tjocklek (FBB aa\x wY 0

S e FBB Fjaderpncka dppen | L ﬁ

. b

IS .

FA = Fladerbricka .+ \ \
(e Lasbricka, innertandad \\ st

"'-Nuts\ , Treaddimenslon oo g

‘» Wa

read dimensions x length
T . .

\




/
1987 510 TC NEEOCROSS TECHNICAL DATA

L d

Eﬁginer f“ Single cylinder, 4—stroke 4valve OHC,

R L e B, L
ot s N R L I
Dlsplacement ST 503cc SR S
/ Bore/Stroke: = - 91.5 x‘76 &nn S
Compresglonuratior - :10:1 R e
. E . . \ . \,\ " ' 3
/- lTransmiskion'\\ o 5—soeeh

o

Prlmary transm1551on rat1o 2 3 (33 76

Number of cogs, gear box (MS AS) ‘
N 4th 25:22

Ll1st c16:29 - .
u ; Sth '27:20 -

: 2nd 19:26_:‘
3rd 22:26

'Secondary fransmission rat105 2 3 71: l (l4 52)

‘e

: 0:1 4th 7. 53 1
2md1171:10 0 sth 6.34:1
31 $th \

".Cha1n . 5/8" x 1/4"

" ’Valve clearance (cold) In 0. lQﬂﬂ(O 004") EX

| Fuel system: R
, FG@1£ ) R GaSoiihe'mln 96.oct. |
f- Tank capacity: 9 lltre (2 4 US gal )y

' Carburetor -5" w‘rA:.Dellorto‘

“Main jet - o - 170
- Needle jet: "~ AB265 Lo
Idling jet: . 52 .
Starting-jet: ., - 60 e
Throttle: .~ ? ‘ - 50 T

i

.*Mlxture control screw:. 1 3/4 -
Float T 2x3 5 g -

[ . lla

v

@Husqvarna T AT

- v. ...'“’""""‘l' : I\ ' ‘ K - U . . ,",‘ o . .
o C TN . - : " ! e . ' o
v,. ‘_ L . o : ~ i ] . ) ) , L . ¢ ;

TS N Husqvarna RAL system, llwlé)QO-led

A o U Tl " \\ . :
'~ Clutch: " Vultl dlSC in o0il bath . - / \\\\\fwg?
' ' [
. 0.1

| 5m(0.006") . - /’
De—Compressor cable - 1r Znn clearance on. cables w1t \engine runnlng ER N

i A Er
B . -OiF capac1ty in gearbox - 1.4 lltre(O 36 'US gal ) 1
L 011 recommendatlon L Bel—Ray Pacing Englne oil MCS
» : T S o , | i

'Ventgrl g: 40mm Ce '“."‘. o

Needlé positions- C3 LT '.\L'

i S v
SNy il
» .

s g TC MOTOCROSS Contd. ...eerbusnnins,

/ ¥Light coil:

s ngnt fork .'- v

Length ‘ .,2200m(86.6 in.) . \ S S

‘7~, Torque specrflcatlons - ’.j’;»' ﬁ} f: T
' i} | ei\gut
| Cylinder’

= Crankcase screws: T 12Nm( 9ft

. } §
|

y spscmrumns SUBJ c*r\ﬁo’*cmmce w1

©o4

,

Electrical,Systeh:'

f

~Type: . 7

Ignition advance oo

Ign1t10n‘adv ‘on

-piston before TDC:
_/gnition adv. on fly—
7 wheel before TDC g

Spark plugﬁ

Sox

&

Travel
+Trail: ’

Fork. anglegicast_r)

Air: pressure perfileg: .
' 011 capacity periileg:
0il1 recomméndatl HE

% o SRR SR
Réar sUspene}oh:;[; o

[ I
I

Travel'v‘/

Y E 6

L / - 'J'v T ! . S |
[

,RDzmens1ons i

‘;7rake grumip;f' o | :t" - ,{7' lGan(G 3 in. )

Ce

/' N . \ .

in.

,Hélght N .1240mm(48. 8 in.
Wheelbase' '~ - . "1513mm(59.6 | in.
[Seat. he1ght . 2T 975mm(38.3 in

/ ‘Ground clearance R ,;‘f 390m(15.3 i
Welght o ' ‘ lleg(248 lbs

o

)
) R \ e
)
)

/' . o

Flywhe : B

ead nuts: | . . " S50Nm(36ft
Cyllnderﬁhead screws: .;25Nm(18ftJlbs ﬁg
Engine mounting - ‘bolt: i T*40Nm(29ftjlbs

"';'émssgt;gﬁ g
S R

9ftylbs.)
Sw1ngarm;mount1ng nu s’ 60Nm(44ft.lbsf

Spark p%ug /// -

T

*
5!




‘ , o e oy . d
AR /* g - PR R ¢ é: um &P%
:Contd‘..,..-..*.'\.»..........,.".--__;- - i ‘_4“ BN
: . ." ‘ ' ’ ’ . i N "éj : ;“ ’ . : "" ", f .

\\- Higa 4 ‘:;“r, Lo el RE v "{ Vit e
B B
\

R Lo gt
: Y
. . B . . ‘. . { .

1§87 TECHNICAL DATA 510 TE mouno

. “ . . 4 e . . P
P /- 5 AR
/

<
i3
04

k4
RPN
7o

o

.cpI

s - 33°

T Igni,tion ddvance' :
= Ig tion adv. on“

\ Simg%e cyllndez//4-stroke,4 valvés,gﬁcl

k En ine.-
L 8 ed

- Husqvarna RAL/system, 11gu1d cool

f~‘i'{' L _ % :
: ’l
ol

&
| . :
[ R )
" e

S , .
Q- R \ L .
o - . . \\ F e
!
.
%

‘Light coil::

Displacement ‘ Spark plug:

. { 503cc™
e L Bore/Stroke'-\ i 91.5 % 76.5mn

Compress:.on fatig’ 10:1 = _.,?f%*"*"

Transm1551on*\;

B Froht"fﬁék:;/yf
o Prlmary/transmk551on ratio._ 2: 30 (33 76)

g;Travel ,‘/ L T
Tra;l s ‘

: fFork‘pngIe (caster)

AiT pressure per leg

.Oll/capacxty per} leg'

,;011 reeommendat on¢ /-

“ha ® ‘

L ':" T Numbey/of cog S gear box (MS AS)
S ‘ v _

- Max 50kpa’
‘ 450cc S !
5—SAE20 fork 011
‘-/.,. /," )

1st /13:34 < 2.62-
e o 2nds 1629-#‘-'181‘
Coov L.t 3rd U 19:26)= 1.37

Ci /q_

Husqvarna sy?gle shock syst

Secondary‘; ohllns pi

*‘-'T1res

"/ spoke 9 J o
/ ‘Brake drum ﬂ

-/ 1500mm(59.0 i
./ 940mm(37.0 1

_50Nm(36ft/ Ibs.)
25Nm(18ft'.1bs.)
40Nm(29ft.1bs.) |

: ,12m( £t. 1bs. )

Throttle ; 200
o - Needle v651t;on., , é '
R Mlxtur controi scre
e . Flroatsf < .

[
a!’
L

| SPECIFICATIONS SU

/Electrical System- - #SEM.. fﬂf;.#." «f“:j Electi?éal Equipment-

gg§ back shock abSOﬁyz; o ;’ VA R 73

BJEC’I"'I’OC/HANGE WITHOUT NOfTCE .

-

. 12v 55/w
i ht.‘ 1l
]

I
|
. 1 e :
o
T -
I

e

w




R
3

L .y

- £5*71987 TECHNICAL DATA 510 TX CROSS COUMIRY

h- Enginef
g 'Husqvarna RAL svstem, 1iqu1d cooled

- . | . - - . . T .
K .

_'Dlsplacement;‘ '.f’503cc/ :
-Bore/Styroke: . s .91.5 x 76. ann
Compression raoio‘) 19:1; '

ST S ﬂ; .Transm1ssion o - lsoeed

’. .A. " ? ‘. '
\ W

Prlmary x;ansmlssion ratlo 2 30 (33 76)

’ ;/ .’Nunber:ofrcogs,;gear bo :(MS AS)

" 4th ,23 .24,
Sth . 25:22
- 6th, 27\ :20

2.62 . |
1.81. -
1.37

1334
. 17:28"
19:26

15t
o, -2nd
-, 3xd

T f,.sll : SRRE Secondary transm1551on r tio: 3 43

?20.6.1,
“14.2:1
- 10.8:1

f»;i",fz L fﬁ:'f,i lst
L L 2nd’

/g o 3rd

S R Clutch o Multl dlSC in oi
S 7 . Chain: . 5/8" x 1/4" | :
L valye' clearance (cold) In. .Ian(O 004")
T/ De- Compressor cable: 1<

,011 capac1ty in gearbOX‘ l 6 11t

0il recommendatlon

PR

‘Fnel'syétem:

Gasollne mln 96 oct. )
" 9 lltre (2 4 US gal )

_Cerpuxetor A'* : Dellorto\.

"% Venturi @: _ 4an,_
.. Main:jet: .o 170 B
,Needle jet: . .AB 265
‘Idlihg jet:. . 52 v

... . Starting 3et' w00 60, -
e Throttle., = 11)
@« 7. Needlé position: . -3
Mixture control screw:/ 1 3/4 | -
CFloatr .| 2x359 A

_olngle cylinder, 4—stroke, 4 valves,OHC,

[ . -V . . /
. L, K B Le
- . ' e . P s s . , Tl
. ; . . AR .

TR

(48 4)

Ex. 0 l&nn (0 006")
clearance on‘cables w1th englne :

(0.a2usgaly
l'RaY RaClWJ Eﬂ’J;me,oll I"CSSAE40 IR R CL

‘;\-;, - ©o o o< Seat height:

055 COUNTRY -contd. e assenanl

-

P

ElectfiCaI”sttem:

L S H .‘\ - \ T‘ . Type .

T T 5 - Ignition advance

T T e I ; - Ignition adv. on
‘ - : L ' g piston before TDC:

.wheel before TDC

"Ixj ﬁ Spark plug{

Fi‘ontw f.orlﬁz"; a
R ‘ . _ Treveijc
O S eeo o Trails '

x S , ‘ ‘ ,‘Fork angle. (caster)

7 : < e 011 recommendation
.74 - . el T T SR

- Rear suSpension:,
b SRRV B Travel g;

Wheels and Brakes.

Lo » J s . .
St H e . ) : i

R Spoke. B:

..'f

I .Dimensions: :

. Length:

‘ el > ‘Height:.
Ly e Co Wheelbase

I, _ T : . oo e /Ground: clearance
B ST X R oo - - . : We1ght

Torque spec1£\;at10ns
Flywheel nut: - o‘

Cylinder head nuts _
€ylinder head, screws

,x o - : {, N o}]"V i;fﬁ” “- ' Engine mountlng bolts:

'»\ g ST Lo T . Crankcdse screws:

5 Sparkep;ugﬁ

- R 4 - Lo T

. - Tires: - L

s e S+ W

| ;) | . Ignition adv. on fly-;vli o T . _

o S . L . |
w A e - L Ty

'2'.Air .pressure -per leg: =
‘0il, capacity per leg: ..
. VSP Husky Fork 0il SAES - snezo

B I

| Ohllns piggy back shock absor‘

CoEngr T

i DiSC'ZBOﬁm(?.OGQin,T :

. 15120m(59:
975mm(38.3

A e L - ° Swingaim mounting nuts: -

" SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT TO CHANGE. WITHOUT NOTICE

i ' R P ' . .o T ¢ : P [
- ! : . : i
SEM .. A T /

,Husqvarna L

114kg(25 _ lbs

S S
33 : o g x :

8-mnn :'

(Fbr rac1ng),'a‘~- IR O

. g',

300nn (11.8 in.) .
lZan ( 4 7 inJ) " -
. 50kPa (8:)51) .;y'" S
450cc - ' .

-_ e £,

3San (13 8 in. )

' Rear:

4, 5

3.00 :x 21:| '_*\_“;m B

~ Drum| 160ma (6.3 in)

f2200nn(86

v 8 in.
.. 1240nm(48.8 in.
51

390mm(15:3/in

90Nm(66ft.1bs.) -
50Nm(36ft.lbs.)
25Nm(18ft.1bs.) .

. 40Nm(29ft.1bs.):
© . 12Nm( 9ft.1bs.) Cel
" - 6ONm(44ft lbs.) - - X
* 12Nm¢ 9f:t'°1bs-i),u
' "



1 o
1, 95 mp 55./ J
| » ((V,RJ

,ﬂ / bl\'_ .

R 1 = [ IV :

s “ ) R . S 2, e S o Ce B , R S\ B ) _ . S : ) rom T X »
3 S . [ - LN : ' b : e 1 ' ‘ ivA,

v ® . e o e « . ‘ ‘ o ™ : Lo nvz o ' . TP 4 AR E S
/CYLINDER,HEAD,CAMSHAFTS ,VALVES.B-2 . - M - § . CRAUKSHAFT,PISTON,RINGS........%B-4 . =R ' RADIATORS,COOLING

- CRANKEXSE LEFT.KI § .. CRANKCASE: LEFT,KICKSTARTER,SHIFTER, = '
© WATERPYMNP... ; ", WATER. PUMP. . .- il DaBRB e

ol

: 24 ) . Y B , PO . . - Ry - . . : . N . :
B G - b . . . “a § S : g Sooae 7 IO Y Pt PR TN - . . < !
Xr 3 : e A : s : R I Syl e, - N 3. . . :
. e ? . o . : i @ by . LA B R S 4 1~ , L ! ) ) , ,
; . L C o i . . \ ks . . s R N S T Ty sl > - o Ll B o ] Lo ;o
e JE s R . . . L K o . g o oo Nmoan RN T T ' : : e
N ‘5)' P e ', - - PO . . . TN R ' , ' se B ‘ - k . A : P : .
w8 iy " - . . S g : . @ - - L. . R AN e . . . S LT, .
Ty ‘SJ i . N ) SRS i o . ; < ont ’ el : . - N NS el i P \ - LR
N . [ A .- e . . S - | . e . ) ) o N - ' ; S e X . S . - .

”KRANsmiserN;cLuftHrsforﬁfTX);sallo- O IeNITION il E

LA

..;BETIQ<\7'Q » " CARBURETOR.,............4......B-12 - % o ' CARBURE
- e ea - . , v o . B ;! o ) i )




. CYLINDER &
i CAMCHAIN

| HEAD ,CAMSHAFT,
VALVES,TENSIONER

.}1iﬁﬁqvaﬁrﬁa ~;f; ;,f

" Antsl - Quantity / -

|Reservdetsnummer

R (%
Sparepart number

| Benkmning

-

v

[

s

—

C$USBLBLBEEEERLR

d¥3dxvIgeeasd 2R 283

151370701
1615 407.01

1e1sasa0r | Ny

18 15 399-01
723138601
16.15 358.01
16 1535701
1615 332.01
16 15 360-01
18 15 101-01

18-15 378.01

16 1505502
16 15'140.01

© 1615 267-01
16 15 022-01 "

16 1170801 . |.

740422110
16 15 349-01
16 15 29401
73.4) 17101

" 1635 288-01
18 15 02501
18 15°296-01
<18 15 02301
16.15.351-01

5 | 167998201

" 181503201

. 18 15'260-01

181523801
16 15 208-01 .

‘738220125
16 15 038-01* 5

.16 19 85301
" 1815 15601
16 1504501

1619 854-01/ ’

- 16 15 04201

16 1530301 ~
74/(_{:?;10
16 15 939-01
©18 15 121.01
16 15 036-01 _
72 55 371-01
16 15 359-01
16 15.141:02
15 13 380-01
16 15-128-01

73221186177 |.

118 15:408.01
1635/123.01
18 15 035-01,
s amsor

161508401

.” 16 15 085-01

7353 11000

74 04 81812

72 56 45501

72 55 38201

e
AV N
\

i
/
[

N -

!
i
i

.

R
A
N
-
e

A @ A A A AL = -NN

N | A} :
N I N

0
aoa s A

\

- D b

o

\.
A

.\.
-

A

N b DR AL B DS SN D S s a e e N - -
oo ot . . -
]

(Y
.

N

N, ¢

-3

[ N R A e Y I .4;2.“-‘_..‘ -

.//

2

() R N SRS N O A

L
~»n

._;'1
4
4

Y

.4 "

2
2
.
2

oAt
SR

c e
~N

%Ry
B I U7X VR (PO TR P N

R
-

=
e

o

TR b eh s s as aa ot ma e

';77”*

P

B I N I S I e -
N‘m'e.‘.....-‘...a.._.

Muﬂev(hﬁﬂa): P
| Crtinderkotspackning

Cyn/ndaf;;'

“Skruv (M8 x 16)
Packning

| Kamkedjestriickare kpt.

1 Dragbun IS
Topplocispaqkn§ng v

Oijefilter
Packning
Siapa “ /7,
Bricka

) AVb'nt‘ivI'ins;Jg @35mm -
Ventilavgas .-

-{ Vipparm, avgas .

Mutter -
Rullyftare
Vipparm, insug
\Vippm\msaﬁgl‘ ;

ore

" LPlugg

J\':stefképa
Packning -
Skruv (M6 x 22)

<) Skruv

Siang
Klamma
Behdllare

' Mutter (IfﬁB)

‘| Havarm

Fidder -
Ventillyftarkipa
Skruv (M6 x 40)
Axel

=f Kanfmﬁr:tiuyﬂam.

Spairing
Oring - -

Skruv (M6 x 60)

- N }./

Fogér + kolvsats : v

.Camchaintensioner compl.
'sia ‘

Camchaintensioner

" *|'Rollerbearing
.| Rockerarm, intake

Tatring, ventil, styrriin

| Cirelip . ’«4 ¢ '
R ' Oring - &
Skruy, (M8'x 30) '

f B T

. N;ll: it S ‘J
Basegasket © ||
|-Cylinder e

Liner + Piston, compl. kil:{
e . 4N

Screw

Gaiisket :
L4

s

—3

Cyindarhgadgasket ¢
Oilfilter ., ) !
anske! ;

I
V}Iashor K
Valveintake © 35 myx”
Valvexhaust

Styrstin " Peg—__ .
Oring | Oring T
Pugg oD [ Pug” L ’ :
Ventitstyrning -+ | . valveguide I
Bricka . - . _7|Washer . .1
Ventilfjader, inre / " | Valvéspring, inner - |
Ventilfiader - Valvespring |
‘ Knasterbricka . | Retainer: . - ! ‘
Ventilkriaster V.ah'fe_eougrs i
Mutter Nut.
Topplock-kipa Cylinderhead-cover ,1
HPacining .| Gasker o
Strypbricka | Restrictorplate._
'Anstutning Connection :
1 Klamma Clamp .
Kuliager -: N Bearlné
| kamaxet - "] Camshatt’ -
Kamkedjedrav Camchainsprocket |
Skruv (M8 % 12) Screw ¢t
""| Kamkedija ) Carﬁchain- :
Kedijelds®" Masterlink -~
'ajﬂ:slerskruv ¥ Adjustingscrew
| Bussning: - Bushing’

| Rockerarm, exhaust

Nut -

Fio"erarhishah

Adjustingcover
Gasket
Scraw 2 -
Hose
Clamp o

‘| Container, crankcass-

ventilation

Mo

. A_'J'.‘
Leve AR R

) ‘Spring/ o

prsésottove"r
‘ : Sc < . "

shat . - Cao,

J s}
Decomprossorcgm . %’“’

Screw 4 L%

: LN

Screw .,
Wy -
-t Pl

I .




JCYLINDER & 'HEAD, CAMSHAFT. /7 4/ oy Lo !
‘ C‘AMCHA;IN'?VAI?ZE_/SITE'NS,IO_NER;’ / . AR R <
N T R /,-'y s /;"/-‘ o Ari;al,//Ouanlity'// g / s v IR
| |Besérvdeisnummer] /" S0 |  s10 ] s/ 510 /| A [ R P

o r-}usqvama i

‘

Dy

{

K
Ny

| Fioc | parepartnumber | e E TE/ Bendmping | - | Description” |
— - i . . . » y . N

"I'76 | 12'ssar9.01
77.| 725537401
8| 723136201
- 1810823.01 |
74 04 205-10 - -
154373001 |,
16,15 094-01
/353113-90'\ 2 §
i615377.01 |-
/ 723132500 |
* 1B 15 35201, A
T 740421590 |
"' 72'55 386-01
15 13 730-0% -

Skruv (M8 x 45) . | Screw. . . | %
Skruv(M6 x 30) | | Screw . |
Askww . J | screw
. Dricka‘_ . . Waihor ,P

| oring ‘,j/ " | Oririg = * L »-.‘f P
Brigka /T~ Fwasher |/ |ttt C
Ventillyftarkipa kpl. " 7. | Adjustingeoy reompl. | ;

1

8

2

4

1

9

1 .
T4 Sphreing ., . 0 | Cirdlip o Sy e e
o & -Oljefiterplugg  ~~ = - oumierpluq' Y o

Dal D

1

1

2

2

e

- | Skriv (M5 x 10) . Serew .| o |

\ Vinketanslutning” .~ | Connection - - -~ . [ L
: ,".\ Orng.. . '~ .. - |Oring | . o

Pl

“Skruv (M6 x 16).
Bricka : '

Screw:’ |-
Washer -

N I TR S - B S U R
. - 4. . 0 . . L .

R R N N N R
NR = R0 o0 —-dN® -

. T Teoten R - .

o | . i : S S T 2 xJ EEA IR i

-/

oy -./ ¢ e e st e e <y DA

rd
v e g g o2

. B e . . AT B . ¥ . . A
AU

b - Lo . B .
. i R S R

T -
.
il g




e

1

~

fu

;,Il:s At a e A pos

0,

>

Vevparti kp|
Renovnﬂngssm mttala
Llsrlng

Konvrjném,s mm
“Ofjering kpl. 91,5 mm

|| Ko kpt. @918 mm” - .

~]—

':-;'

L,

5o
& RINGS ¢
I -L
Anml Ounnmy o s
| 1o : . 51o‘ §10 -~ .
x S DR -3 TE Bendmining Description b,
EV. us /0 ) o
o ' 1 pam kpl.., | Crankshat eompl

- Crankshaft compl., /

Conn. rod, overhaulkit
Crictip * | -
Pistonring . /-

Oliring compi. _
Piston compl. . -




" RADIAroRs%oLmG R S )

T VAT vy AN R ST SRR AR
/|Reservdetdnummer|” - 510 I - 510 510 - T / o B I S T

- | Fig. | Sparepa n_cfmbo&/- PR, TS+ SR N - N A - | obscripion ~* u
/ ' / R B ;BUCL Us A0 { I

~

15 138eedy | .
- 15138sdor | s b
astaestor | 1
1s13geror | o S

1 Sciean
2

3

4

-8 151386801 .|

8

7

8

9

1

| Radiator
. Radiator , ", "o
ins . |spoiter, len

_ 396&9( hoge .| Spoller, right - -

7 §tlr/\ks,(ydd 1;5" o ' Splashshield

[ ) /v)_(y/iarl?ck o ' .| Radiatorcap
i /| Vibrationsdampare ¢. | Damper

7 /’Mt;npv (M'e)v . [ Nut

S/ltmv oo To | Screw

Bricka ) : . ¢ Washer

- V'snabpmutter” " - ) Nut o

4 / Slar l(llum‘ln.sg S Hosectamp

T2 Ky@qﬁaltgy{,
WAL e
) A xyare . /)
% /
/‘1 Spoller, vanst
/o

. ¥
\QN

AN s e o

1513 865-01, |

' 513863.017 . |
) 15 17 090-04
1/ 151370801 :

, 7295 41401

734492601

15 13 907:01.

" 1513 740-01:

" 151387301
15 13 87401

. 151387101
'}« 15 13 920:02
11514 149-01
15 13 879-01
151387701
15 13 876.01
15 13 878-01
718 15 347.01

Q\-g .

'
LA St

-
N

| Kyjarsiang - " | Hose:
Kylarslang . .. Hose
| Fytarstang -+ . | Hose -
© . {Kylarsiang - |'Hose -
/| Forgrening .. - . | Ybranch
Kylarslang R Hose.
Arylarstang =~ " | Hose
Kylarsiang, ’ Hose
o ‘]Kylarslapg oo Hose
Kylarslang T ‘Hose -

P N

\Nv —

.,

- A s

i

T I B IS N N B N B I I B B B g e A

N RN P

-
L3S
X




2 18 14 728-01,
16 14 728-02

o} 151373001

1] ~1812°837.01

: 127} 122502501

‘. 131 '7231323-01
14) 181181802 .

1871 7288 374201

EOEEE , ’ ST R R - CRANKCASE 'RIG‘HT_fDR.IfV,En-CHAIN S U AR A AT
T usgvarna - | s T T Lt CRANKES T e e RO
S I | [ I I C O AnISQuantiy U R BRI B B &
L - ; T - " - |Reservdstanummer |~ 810 80wk s0 50 -} S EREN BRI ARG
e Y S, - |Fig: |Sparepartnumber| . TC LUt b TE 0| TE. - |Gendmaing . Description. s,
. P / - . N , N | 3| 181372802 1 1 A v | Tang T I sem T
S A ' _ N [~4] 181537301 SR I 1 vooAa o |aager | Bearing [
e AT . - R S RRLECT - N L RN L SR ‘g - 1 Lsger ' . lBearing. . v e
Y4 ' 6| 7288378.01 po ot N 1 X " Skruv (M8 x40} ,: Screw < .. - ¢ R
e 7| - 72.55388.01 8. s ‘ s '8 Skruv (M5. x 75) " Screw ;
8 R
“\ . '

FOURCE - - [QenomMring . . | Grommet
Geromfdring ¢ T - ) Grommet
Bricka' v Washer
Maqgg}p'ugg .. | orainplug R
Packning - . " rGasket
Skruv (M5 x'8)" . . Scrow :

e fKdpa . lcover -
11| Skriw (M8 x 30) 7, Screw '

®

s ea A PA) hea s e B
" .

\‘,.

o R O

-

*

.

- N b s et e B -
-kt R) bk ahuh OB -

ST T T  Kedetts e Mastertink. -
R 1. | Kodia &8 x 34”118 " |cChain ., [
- C-ring kedja 58 x 34" 11§ ‘Oring chain L /
Lager ;.7 - = 7 |Bearing - .. . e
Oragsting Y- 0| Cylinderstud . /.. EE

v N7 181830801 < A~ | Taring Y Seat - A
’ .;‘. A k 2‘ .' 7353/1‘ ‘ | ® ] N - ,. 1 . / ” " & usﬁng ) . - . Circﬂp - j ‘ . :‘,'i ) ; \’:.
o 22.| 181209303 s o 1 Kedjeidr 127’\ “? 7 Sprocket, * ¥ . ‘i
oG . . 16 12 639-05 - ki nE L I T, “ZK‘d}od:}ﬂ}t % ,,f,,.-,:f{‘f Sprocket *. o Lo \“ .
o 1y S 161263008 o L0 | S A P S| Kedjedrev, 1A S | Sprocket T
4

b s e 7sen

' 24-] 51978001 |-
|| 181ETe00s |
738232407 |

3
-

g

¥
62

18351801 | .

s ‘
. v . s o - , I B ) / . o
1.1815.014-02 - ; - e | Packning, = - - | Gasket oo N )
{. 181531001, Lol ‘Frikopplingsaxel - - . | Declotchingshan | o J L

Tatring R Seal:. - . . T '.f_*;
Havarm IRREE L&;? oo o T
Mytler .o T e
18145 : Flansbussning . - : Hgbggbpshing r N
“ystorrror | : o _ Flinsbussning ~ © - | Flangebushing - | o 4
. 181989708 M gl T o "0 ] U | Vevhushalva, hdger, kpt. - | Crankcasehatt, right; compl.| . 7 .-
L | ‘f"h' . &' -5./?. i AR .Q“‘ ‘: Lo o | ‘ . B St \ B \ I S A - "JF{/.b ’{}.‘)'.". ~ e

“a S (Y SR L . . . se

1
1

116815 84501 1
73 22 11801 o
181458901 " |
L2

1

P R . T N T . I S

25
28
27
28
29| 1513 12201
30
31
32
33
3s

LN .“..‘..\. - - . A':\-

1]
O Y T T
T

>
¥

v
~ 1

) S . oy | es R . R L A7 BN o A e Lo
. ‘ . E " *
i 1 75 > .
» - J . o o ' .
- . . “~ " v
. L o
4 b L7 4 LRI — '

““ - a ’ . e ) Z ‘ S . o // | » o = . _‘,’s S . B -

/
(28
r

LAY
7.







